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Florida Challenge

Black Diamond Ranch
Lecanto, FL

Dates: Jan 26 - Jan 26

Team Scores

Miami 291 302 593
South Florida 294 299 593
Florida 303 297 600
Florida State 299 304 603

Florida International 308 310

618
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Start

2
T6
T8
T8
T6

1

T22
T13
24
T13
T3
T3
T8
T3
T8
T17
T13
T8
T17
T13
T17
T30
T17
29
T25
T30
T25
T25
T17
33
T25
T22
T34
36
32
37
T34
38

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
11
12
T13
T13
15
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
29
T30
T30
T30
33
T34
T34
36
37

Player

Ashley Burke
Maria Rodriguez
Camilla Hedberg
Karolina Vickova *
Leticia Ras-Anderica
Daniela Darquea
Delfina Acosta
Maria Torres
Matilda Castren
Kelly Grassel

Kim Metraux *
Lydia Gumm
Anna Sophia Bohmer
Kailey Walsh
Nicole Autrique
Erin Selfridge
Coralia Arias
Laure Castelain *
Rika Park
Katerina Krasova
Anna Young *
Meghan MacLaren
Morgane Metraux
Michelle Reyes
Taylor Tomlinson
Alex Milan *

Ursa Orehek
Camila Serrano
Jasmine Wade *
Laura Hendee *
Carla Jane

Kayla Jones

Lucy Robson *
Diana Gonzalez *
Jordan Wolf *
Taylor Moody *
Sophie Godley *
Christina Ocampo *

Florida Challenge

Black Diamond Ranch
Lecanto, FL

Dates: Jan 26 - Jan 26

Team

South Florida
South Florida
Florida

Florida

Miami

Miami

Miami

Florida

Florida State
Florida

Florida State
Florida State
Florida State

Miami

South Florida
South Florida
Florida International
Florida State

Miami

Florida International
Florida

Florida International
Florida State

South Florida
Florida

Florida State
Florida

Florida International
Florida International
Miami

Florida International
Florida State

South Florida
South Florida
South Florida
South Florida
Florida International
Miami

71
73
74
74
73
70
77
75
78
75
72
72
74
72
74
76
75
74
76
75
76
81
76
80
79
81
79
79
76
84
79
77
85
86
83
87
85

73
72
73
73
75
78
71
73
70
73
77
78
77
79
78
77
78
79
78
79
79
74
79
77
78
77
79
79
85
79
84
86
79
81
84
82
87

Scores

144
145
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
150
151
151
152
153
153
153
154
154
155
155
155
157
157
158
158
158
161
163
163
163
164
167
167
169
172
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+19
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Florida Challenge

Black Diamond Ranch
Lecanto, FL

Dates: Jan 26 - Jan 26

Team/Player (seed)

Total

T Miami 291 302 593
T5 Daniela Darquea (1) 70 78 148
T5 Leticia Ras-Anderica (3) 73 75 148
T5 Delfina Acosta (4) 77 71 148
T13 Kailey Walsh (2) 72 79 151
T19 Rika Park (5) 76 78 154
T South Florida 294 299 593
1 Ashley Burke (1) 71 73 144
2 Maria Rodriguez (3) 73 72 145
15 Nicole Autrique (4) 74 78 152
T16 Erin Selfridge (5) 76 77 153
T24 Michelle Reyes (2) 80 77 157
3 Florida 303 297 600
T3 Camilla Hedberg (1) 74 73 147
T5 Maria Torres (3) 75 73 148
T5 Kelly Grassel (5) 75 73 148
T24 Taylor Tomlinson (2) 79 78 157
T26 Ursa Orehek (4) 79 79 158
4 Florida State 299 304 603
T5 Matilda Castren (2) 78 70 148
12 Lydia Gumm (1) 72 78 150
T13 Anna Sophia Bohmer (4) 74 77 151
T21 Morgane Metraux (3) 76 79 155
T30 Kayla Jones (5) 77 86 163
5 Florida International 308 310 618
T16 Coralia Arias (3) 75 78 153
T19 Katerina Krasova (2) 75 79 154
T21 Meghan MacLaren (1) 81 74 155
T26 Camila Serrano (4) 79 79 158
T30 Carla Jane (5) 79 84 163
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Pos.

Player (Team)

Individuals

Rd 2

Total

T3 Karolina Vickova (Florida) 74 |73 |147
11 Kim Metraux (Florida State ) 72 |77 149
T16 Laure Castelain (Florida State ) 74 |79 |153
T21 Anna Young (Florida) 76 |79 |155
T26 Alex Milan (Florida State ) 81 |77 |158
29 Jasmine Wade (Florida International) 76 185 |161
T30 Laura Hendee (Miami) 84 |79 163
33 Lucy Robson (South Florida) 85 |79 |164
T34 Diana Gonzalez (South Florida) 86 |81 167
T34 Jordan Wolf (South Florida) 83 |84 |167
36 Taylor Moody (South Florida) 87 182 |[169
37 Sophie Godley (Florida International) 85 |87 |[172
38 Christina Ocampo (Miami) 0 0 0

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




